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01/06/2023 to 31/05/2024

Month / Year Date / Week Program
June 2023 01.06.2023 — 15.06.2023 | Summer Vacation
05.06.2023 World Environment Day
14.06.2023 World Blood Donation Day
16.06.2023 — 19.06.2023 | FDP
16.06.2023 — 31.07.2023 | UG Admission for First Year
16.06.2023 — 15.07.2023 | Classes start (UG & PG)
19.06.2023 Staff Meeting
21.06.2023 Yoga Day
21.06.2023 International Day against Drug Abuse & lllicit Trafficking
July 2023
01.07.2023 PG Examination start for the second and fourth semester
06.07.2023 Staff Meeting
Second week Webinar commerce department
Third week Webinar IQAC — Quality Assurance in Higher Education
Fourth week Ca_pacity Building Progra_mme on Life Skills
Orientation program for first year students
18.07.2023 Sports Competition starts (Indoor — Outdoor)
26.07.2023 Kargil Vijay Diwas
28.07.2023 World Nature Conservation Day
31.07.2023 The birth anniversary of Munshi Premchand
August 2023
01.08.2023 — 02.08.2023 | Induction Programme for all First-Year students
First week Regular Classes
08.08.2023 The birth anniversary of Acharya Prafulla Chandra Roy
09.08.2023 World Indigenous Day
Second week IQAC Meeting and Staff Meeting
FDP
Activities of EBSB club
15.08.2023 Independence Day Celebration
20.08.2023 E Poster competition by Science Association
28.08.2023 Formation of Student Union
29.08.2023 National Sports Day Celebration
30.08.2023 Raksha Bandhan
September 2023
01.09.2023 First Unit Test
05.09.2023 Teacher’s Day Celebration
First Week International webinar by M.S.W. Department
08.09.2023 International Literacy Day

Second week

Staff Meeting

Activities of EBSB club

13.09.2023 Oath taking ceremony
14.09.2023 Hol}/ Cross_ Fe_ast Day
National Hindi Day
. FDP
Third week Employment Skill & Soft Skill Development Program
16.09.2023 World Ozone Day
Training & MOCK Test for Final Year & Fourth-semester
17.09.2023

students

Fourth week

Cooking Competition on Millets
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24.09.2023

N.S.S. Day

30.09.2023 Second Unit Test
October 2023
10.10.2023 Programme on International Girl Child Day
Second week Activities of EBSB club
Third week IQAC Meeting
15.10.2023 - 30.11.2023 | Different types of competition
23.10.2023 — 25.10.2023 | Dashhara Holiday
31.10.2023 National Unity Day
November 2023
06.11.2023 Third Unit Test
Deepawali celebration in college
09.11.2023 World Science Day
Second week Activities of the SVEEP club
10.11.2023 — 14.11.2023 | Deepawali Holidays
15.11.2023 - 30.11.2023 | Competitions by cells / Associations / Clubs
Fourth week College Council Meeting
25.11.2023 NCC day
26.11.2023 Constitution day
28.11.2023 — 30.11.2023 | First Session / Semester Examination
December 2023

First Week Workshop on Gender Violence
01.12.2023 World AIDS Day

02.12.2023 World Computer Literacy Day
05.12.2023 H.O.D. Meeting

Second week

Cultural week

Activities of EBSB club

NSS/NCC Camp

10.12.2023 Webinar on Human Rights Day

Third Week International Seminar

19.12.2023 Fourth Unit Test

20.12.2023 Closing of sports (Indoor and Outdoor)
23.12.2023 Christmas celebration

24.12.2023 — 27.12.2023

Christmas / Winter Holidays

28.12.2023 — 30.12.2023

Second Session / Semester Examination

28.12.2023 - 02.01.2024

FDP
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Month / Year | Date / Week Program
January 2024
Third-semester class start
First week
Irstwee Sports Meet
12.01.2024 Swami Vivekanand Jayanti Celebration
12.01.2024 — 19.01.2024 | National Youth Week
Activities of EBSB club
Second week ;
Educational Tour
_ IQAC Meeting
Third week National Graduate Physics Examination
24.01.2024 Staff Meeting
26.01.2024 Republic Day
29.01.2024 — 31.01.2024 | Pre-Final Examination
Last week Webinar on Research Methodology
February 2024
First Week Remedial coaching
12.02.2024 Swachhata Abhiyan by N.S.S.
21.02.2024 Activities on Science Week
22.02.2024 Il and IV Semester classes to begin
. Particle Examination
Third Week
Social Outreach and Dissertation
Fourth week Guidance on preparation for competitive examination
28.02.2024 National Science Day
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Month / Year Date / Week Program
March 2024
08.03.2024 Women’s Day Celebration
Third week Expert lecture on placement opportunities
April 2024
IQAC Meeting
Third week Parent — Teacher meeting
Alumnae meeting (Department wise)
Fourth week FDP
May 2024

01.05.2024

National Labour's Day

First week

Department stock verification

Second week

Academic Administrative audit
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List of Holidays 2023 -2024

S.No | Holidays Dates Day of the Week
1 Ed-Ul-Juha 29.06.2023 Thursday
2 | Hareli 17.07.2023 Monday
3 | Moharram 29.07.2023 Saturday
4 | Vishwa Adiwasi Diwas 09.08.2023 Wednesday
5 Independence Day 15.08,2023 Tuesday
6 | Raksha Bandhana 30.08.2023 Wednesday
7 Teacher’s Day 05.09.2023 Tuesday
8 Janmashtami 07.09.2023 Thursday
9 | Holy Cross Feast 14.09.2023 Thursday
10 | Karma 18.09.2023 Monday
11 | Id-e-Milad 28.09.2023 Thursday
12 | Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2023 Monday
13 | Dashhara 23.10.2023 — 25.10.2023 | Monday-Wednesday
14 | Chhattisgarh State Foundation Day 01.11.2023 Wednesday
15 | Dipawali 10.11.2023 - 14.11.2023 Friday-Tuesday
16 | Chhat Pooja 19.11.2023 Sunday
17 | Guru Nanak Jayanti 27.11.2023 Monday
18 | Guru Ghasidas Jayanti 18.12.2023 Monday
19 | Christmas/Winter Holiday 24.12.2023 - 27.12.2023 Sunday-Wednesday
20 | New Year 01.01.2024 Sunday
21 | Chherta 06.01.2024 Saturday
22 | Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday
23 | Guru Ravidas Jayanti 24.02.2024 Saturday
24 | Maha Shiv Ratri 08.03.2024 Friday
25 | Holi 25.03.2024 Monday
26 | Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday
27 | Bhaktmata Karma Jayanti 05.04.2024 Friday
28 | Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2024 Sunday
29 | Ramanavami 17.04.2024 Wednesday
30 | Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 Sunday
31 | Budha Purnima 23.05.2024 Tuesday
32 | Summer Holidays 16.05.2024 — 15.06.2024 Tuesday - Saturday
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